
Anywhere
Boosting Your Cell Signal

MODELS AND COVERAGE AREA

2,500
2,000
1,000
   500

  Might not connect

5 bars
4 bars
3 bars
2 bars
1 bar

COVERAGE
AREA SQFT.

COVERAGE
AREA SQFT.

COVERAGE
AREA SQFT.

0-1 bar

5,000
3,500
2,000
1,000

10,000
6,500
3,300
1,500
   300

  Might not connect   Might not connect   Might not connect
  Might not connect

  * Above info varies with terrain and cell tower settings.

 3,000
 1,500
    750
    500

5 bars
4 bars
3 bars
2 bars
1 bar

COVERAGE
AREA SQFT.

0-1 bar

18,000
10,000
 5,500
 3,500
 1,500

  300   1,000

STEALTH X2 & X6 Series 

Outdoor Cellular 
Signal Level

STEALTH Z1 & Z6 Series 

MODELS AND COVERAGE AREA

COVERAGE
AREA SQFT.

COVERAGE
AREA SQFT.

5,000

Outdoor Cellular 
Signal Level

60dB 65dB 70dB

60dB 65dB 70dB

8,000
4,500
2,500
1,500
  700
  500

Made in
North

America

Industry 
Canada 
& FCC

Approved

RSmoothtalker
Cellular Signal Boosters - Boosting Your Signal Anywhere
Who is Smoothtalker
In 2001 we designed the first Digital Mobile Amplifier in North American with FCC and IC approval.
We continue to lead with the most powerful and intelligent cellular boosters in the world.

Smoothtalker.com
1-877-726-3444
Contact Us:
info@smoothtalker.com

THE MOST POWERFUL CELLULAR SIGNAL
BOOSTERS AVAILABLE

Connects you
in Fair signal
Areas

Multiple Users
Multiple Devices

Increases data Speeds
 up to 30 times

Reduces 
Dropped Calls

Easy
Install

Multiple Users
Multiple Devices

Increases data Speeds
 up to 30 times

Reduces 
Dropped Calls

Easy
Install

  Stealth Z Series Features & Benefits                         **Available with F connectors - RG6- 75 ohm cable.

  * Above info varies with terrain and cell tower settings.

  Stealth X Series Features & Benefits

Connects you
in poor signal
areas

 **Available with F connectors - RG6- 75 ohm cable and N Connectors - LMR400- 50 ohm cable
*** Stealth X series 75dB & 80dB available by special order only

Smoothtalker


