osting Your Cell Signal

THE MOST POWERFUL CELLULAR SIGNAL BOOSTERS AVAILABLE

STEALTH Z1 & Z6 Series		MODELS AND COVERAGE AREA	
Outdoor Cellular Signal Level	60dB COVERAGE AREA SQFT.	65dB COVERAGE AREA SQFT.	70dB COVERAGE AREA SQFT.
5 bars	2,500	5,000	10,000
4 bars	2,000	3,500	6,500
3 bars	1,000	2,000	3,300
2 bars	500	1,000	1,500
1 bar	Might not connect	Might not connect	300
0-1 bar	Might not connect	Might not connect	Might not connect

* Above info varies with terrain and cell tower settings.

Stealth Z Series Features & Benefits







Increases data Speeds up to 30 times



**Available with F connectors - RG6- 75 ohm cable.



Anywhere

STEALTH X2 & X6 Series

MODELS AND COVERAGE AREA

Outdoor Cellular Signal Level	60dB COVERAGE AREA SQFT.	65dB COVERAGE AREA SQFT.	70dB COVERAGE AREA SQFT.
5 bars	5,000	8,000	18,000
4 bars	3,000	4,500	10,000
3 bars	1,500	2,500	5,500
2 bars	750	1,500	3,500
1 bar	500	700	1,500
0-1 bar	300	500	1,000

* Above info varies with terrain and cell tower settings.

Stealth X Series Features & Benefits















Available with F connectors - RG6- 75 ohm cable and N Connectors - LMR400- 50 ohm cable * Stealth X series 75dB & 80dB available by special order only



Cellular Signal Boosters - Boosting Your Signal Anywhere Who is **Smoothtalker**

In 2001 we designed the first Digital Mobile Amplifier in North American with FCC and IC approval. We continue to lead with the most powerful and intelligent cellular boosters in the world.



